
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Rescheduling the walking tour of Diridon area
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:20:11 PM

 
 
From: Michael Appel <mappel@google.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 1:16 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Gina Scigliano (gina@google.com) <gina@google.com>; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Rescheduling the walking tour of Diridon area
 
Thanks so much, Elisabeth. I'll circle back with Gina and follow up with you!
 
Talk soon,
 
Michael 
 
On Tue, Aug 27, 2019 at 1:13 PM Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

Michael and Gina:
 

Thanks for the heads up on cancelling the 29th.  I would love it if you could offer a couple of 11 am
to 2 pm timeslots over the next month for  rescheduling. We will
make every effort to coordinate
it with Bill so he can guide the tour and provide the historic and social background to the various
parts of the site.
 
The agenda would include the one-hour walking tour, lunch and a short meeting at City Hall, not
necessarily in that order. If required, we can shorten it by not doing the lunch
or the meeting. But
it would be nice to introduce you to City Hall… and a little gumbo or a Po’Boy  would be fun! 
 
Best,
 
Elisabeth
___________________________________
Elisabeth H. Handler, APR
Public Information Manager
Office of Economic Development
City of San Jose
200 E. Santa Clara Street
San Jose, CA 95113
@sjeconomy
www.sjeconomy.com
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o: 408 535-8168
c: 408 599-9567
 

 
--
Michael Appel |  Global
Communications & Public Affairs |  mappel@google.com
|  319.530.5397
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